
Bezirksmeisterschaften 2012 Gr.-Röm WRV Bezirk4

VS-Schwenningen, 15.01.2012

Klasse

E-Jugend Gr.-Röm
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

25kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 René Ginsel ASV Nendingen
4:00

12
SS 4:0

52
SS 11:0

52
 2  11  2  0  1  3  20 1

2 Tim Broghammer AB Aichhalden
PS 6:5

31
0:15

01
1:25

01
 1  3  0  0  0  2  6 2
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